1-3)-92 RECORDATION	FORM COVER SHEET  U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
TRADEMARKS ONLY	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ics): Digident Ltd.	2. Name and address of receiving parry(ies):
•	Name: OREX COMPUTED RADIOGRAPHY LTD.
Individual(5) Association	Internal Address:
General Parmership Limited Parmership	
Corporation-State Israel	
	Street Address: Yokneam Star Bldg.,
Oth $\pi$	Street Address. 1 Oktional Star Bldg.,
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ics) attached? Yes No	3
	City Yokneam State: ZIP 20692
	· Distribution Dis
03-21-2002	Individual(s) citizenship
	Association
LABOOL WAR AND WAR AND WAR AND WAR AND WAR AND WAR	General Partnership
<u> </u>	Limited Partnership
	Corporation-State Israel
102017916	Other
	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
	representative designation is attached:
	Yes No
	(Designation must be a separate document from Assignment)
	Additional name(s) and address(es) attached? Yes No
Nature of Convoyance:	
Turner C. Currey muse.	
Assignment Merger	04 10 0000
	04-10-2002
Security Agreement Change of Name	
Other	
Execution Date: 18 June 2000	
Exemisii Paul In Juli 18 2000	
4 1:	<del>-   1</del> 02039868
. Application number(s) or registration Numbers(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
753 19735	
75460097	
76050373	
Additional numbers	s attached? 🔲 Yes 🔯 No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	
concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 3
Agitamirent adaptitatis minma an immin-	4. Lean market or market and tal markets markets
Name: Avital (Tally) Eitan	
Name: Avien (rany) Ethin	
nternal Address: c/o TK Associates, Inc.	(MAISE
2001 Jefferson Davis Highwa <u>y</u>	
Street Address: Suite 300	Charge 90
City: Arlington State VA ZIP 22202	
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): 90 S pius any
	additional
	required fee
•	Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account 500810
	8. Deposit account number:
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE
,	
. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informat	tion is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original
document.	
Avital (Tally) Eitan	7/ Sontail and 20 200
	JEDIEMBER - C, 2000
Name of Person Signing	Aignature Date
	Total number of pages comprising cover sheet:
DMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	
Do not detach this portion	
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:	
Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks	
Box Assignments	
Washington, D.C. 20231	
Public Burden Reporting For This Sample Cover Sheet Is Estimated To Average About 30 Minutes Per Document To Be Recorded, Including Time For Review	
The Document And Gathering The Data Needed, And Completing And Reviewing The Sample Cover Page, Send Comments Regarding This Burden Estimate To T	
U.S. Patent And Trademark Office, Office Of Information Systems, PK2	2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231, And To The Office Of Management and Budg
Paperwork Reduction Project, (0651-011), Washington, D.C. 20231.	
010	392925 v

TRADEMARK
TRADEMARK

PREEL: 002444 FRAME: 0096

## SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

**EFFECTIVE** 

OCTOBER 30, 1999

**RECORDED: 09/20/2000** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 002444 FRAME: 0097